UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

309273- 37
161289-75
161289-75
160316-72
161289-75
160316-72
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
261877-74
182667- 16
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
130167-90
161289-75
161289- 75
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
161289- 75
177378-62
161289-75
161289-75
182667- 16
161289-75
130167-90
161289-75
161289-75
161289- 75
161289-75
161289-75
161289- 75
161289-75
261877-74
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
161289- 75

CAUMELS JCHAN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
JACCBS WALTER
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
JACOBS WALTER
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
MARLEI N | VO

DEMEULENAERE FERNAND

VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
FAM SCHREEL

VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

VANCOVPERNCOLLE ROLAND

VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

DEMEULENAERE FERNAND

VERGAERDE- DENCLF
FAM SCHREEL

VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MARLEI N | VO

VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

Geneent

ROKSEM
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
OCSTEND
JABBEKE
OCSTEND
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
KLEMSKE
ST- ANDR
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZEDELCGE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ST- ANDR
JABBEKE
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
KLEMSKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 493958
51 495750
4 2
1 497890
35 3
4 2
45 4
23 5
28 6
3 502604
3 498612
36 7
5 8
6 9
26 10
3 492707
48 11
1 12
40 13
16 14
13 15
20 16
6 484079
14 17
9 18
16 2
49 19
6 2
34 20
32 21
7 22
41 23
2 24
39 25
42 26
2 2
27 27
38 28
3 29
47 30

Ri ng
Bague

306579922
302182722
302364322
310539522
302182522
310536822
306227322
306226722
302366822
306770422
300791222
302364422
302184522
302184322
302181722
307779122
302185822
302180622
302182322
302182422
302184222
302364022
301210522
302181322
302365722
300790122
302187422
311266122
302180922
302184922
302186322
302362322
302180522
302180122
302182222
306880122
300686722
302180822
306227722
302365122

Snel h.
Vit esse



